
 

Hours & Contact 
 

Monday – Friday 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Holiday Closures 

 
Lura Baker 

Clerk 

 (208) 879-2360 

lbaker@co.custer.id.us 

 
Tanae McAffee Kristen Walker Tamra Giampedraglia 

Payroll/Auditor Election Supervisor Recordings 

(208) 879-3306 Planning & Zoning Assistant (208) 879-3307 

tmcaffee@co.custer.id.us (208) 879-2976 tgiampedraglia@co.custer.id.us 

 kwalker@co.custer.id.us  

 

 Tina Hawkins 

County Assistance Accounts Payable  

(208) 879-3305 & Commissioners 

 (208) 879-2978 

 thawkins@co.custer.id.us 

 

Laila Plummer Lyndee Kauffman 

Magistrate Court District Court 

(208) 879-2359 @ Ext. 1 (208) 879-2359 @ Ext. 2 

lplummer@co.custer.id.us lkauffman@co.custer.id.us 
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